
Patrick Henry Academy
Patriots Soccer

2022

Day Date School Location MS Girls V-Girls V-Boys
Tue Mar 1 *Holy Trinity Away XXX XXX 4:00
Wed Mar 2 Colleton Prep Away 3:30 XXX XXX
Thur Mar 10 Colleton Prep Home 4:00 XXX XXX
Thur Mar 10 *Cathedral Home XXX XXX 5:30
Fri Mar 11 Colleton Prep Home 5:00 6:30 XXX
Mon Mar 14 Beaufort Academy Away XXX 4:30 6:00
Tue Mar 15 Trinity Christian (GA)  Away XXX 4:00 5:30
Fri Mar 18 John Paul II Home 4:00 5:00 6:30
Tue Mar 22 *Holy Trinity Away XXX 4:00 XXX

****School Trips March 23-27****
Tue Mar 29 Edisto H.S. Home XXX 5:30 7:00
Wed Mar 30 Beaufort Academy Home 5:00 XXX XXX
Thur Mar 31 *Holy Trinity Home 4:00 5:30 XXX
Thur Mar 31 Colleton Prep Home XXX XXX 7:00
Fri Apr 1 Beaufort Academy Home XXX 4:30 6:00
Mon Apr 4 Colleton Prep Away 4:00 5:30 7:00
Wed Apr 6 John Paul II Home 5:00 XXX 6:30

The above games against John Paul II were rescheduled due to rain out!!
Wed Apr 6 Colleton Prep Away 5:00 XXX XXX
Thur Apr 7 *Cathedral Away XXX XXX 5:00
Thur Apr 7 *St. John’s Home XXX XXX 6:00
Tue Apr 12 Edisto H.S. Away XXX 5:30 7:00
Wed Apr 13 *Holy Trinity Home XXX XXX 4:30
Wed Apr 13 Colleton Prep Home 6:00 XXX XXX
Thur Apr 14 *Charleston Colleg. Home XXX 4:30 6:00

****Spring Break - April 15-24****
Tue Apr 26 *Charleston Colleg. Away XXX 4:30 6:00
Wed Apr 27 John Paul II Away 4:00 5:00 6:00
Fri Apr 29 Trinity Christian Home XXX 5:00 6:30
Tue May 3 Colleton Prep Home 5:00 6:30 XXX

The above games against Colleton Prep were rescheduled due to rain out!!
Fri May 6 *St. John’s Away XXX XXX 6:00
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